Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2022

Quarter ending :December 2022

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total
no.
share
S
held

Share
holdi
ng %
calcu
lated
as per
SCR
R,
1957
Asa
% of
(A+B
+C2)

No. of
equity
shares
held
in
demat
erializ
ed
form(
Not
Appli
cable)

Sub-categorization of shares
0:4%)

Shareholding (No. of shares)
under

B1)
Central
Govern
ment/
State
Govern
ment(s)
/
Preside
nt of
India

0.00

B2)
Non-
Institut
ions

0.00

Residen
t
Individ
uals
holding
nomina
1 share
capital
up to
Rs. 2
lakhs

425

763
032

7,63
,032

15.3

7,63
,032

w

3,28,
148

Residen
t
Individ
uals
holding

691
84

69,1
84

1.39

69,1
84

39

69,1
84




nomina
1 share
capital
in
excess
of Rs. 2
lakhs

DHEER
Al
KUMA
R
LOHIA

691
84

69,1
84

1.39

69,1
84

39

69,1
84

Non
Residen
t
Indians
(NRIs)

26

542

5,42

0.11

5,42

5,42

Bodies
Corpor
ate

18

410
501

4,10
,501

8.28

4,10
,501

4,07,
601

AMRE
X
MARK
ETING
PVT
LTD

129
000

1,29
,000

2.60

1,29
,000

1,29,
000

BHUB
NESH
COMM
ERCIA
L
PRIVA
TE
LIMITE
D

241
000

2,41
,000

4.86

2,41
,000

2,41,
000

Any
Other
(specify
)

42

222
43

22,2
43

0.45

22,2
43

222
43

Clearin

g
Member

S

472

4,72

0.10

4,72

4,72

HUF

37

175
17

17,5
17

0.35

17,5
17

17,5
17




Sub 127 | 127 12,7 | 25
Total 43;‘ 038 | 038 | ¥ ? 038 | . 8’63022’
B4 6| 6 6| 1
B=B1+ 127 | 127 12,7 | 25
B2+B3 43‘3‘ 038 | 038 | > ? 038 | . 8’63022’
+B4 6 6 6| 1

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No.
and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as
number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total
number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in
the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total
number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in
the respective columns to the extent information available,.




Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of
the company.
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Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100.00 2.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 2.03
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 2.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 2.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 2.12




